page P
Level limit switch
Series RN 4000
Selection list
Table of contents
         Page
Overview / Specification / Applications      P2
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

mounted into a housing, where a different module was present before.
Motor / PCB
Order code
Voltage
Motor
Speed
Spare part
Articel number
Pos. 3
Power
supply
Pos. 25a
FSH/FSL
Pos. 25x
Fail safe
alarm
Pos. 26x
Heating of
housing
A - - -
230V AC
1/min gm402000
A x - - 1/min gm402003
A - x - 1/min gm404000
S - - - 5/min gm403000
S x - - 5/min gm403003
S - x - 5/min gm405000
B - - -
115V AC
1/min gm402005
B x - - 1/min gm402008
B - x - 1/min gm404005
T - - - 5/min gm403005
T x - - 5/min gm403008
T - x - 5/min gm405005
C - - -
48V AC
1/min gm402015
C x - - 1/min gm402018
C - x - 1/min gm404015
U - - - 5/min gm403015
U x - - 5/min gm403018
U - x - 5/min gm405015
D - - -
24V AC
1/min gm402010
D x - - 1/min gm402013
D - x - 1/min gm404010
V - - - 5/min gm403010
V x - - 5/min gm403013
V - x - 5/min gm405010
E - - -
24V DC
1/min gm402020
E - x - 1/min gm404020
W - - - 5/min gm403020
W - x - 5/min gm405020
G - - -
24V DC PNP
1/min gm402026*
H - - - 5/min gm403026*
F - - -
24V DC / 22 ... 230V AC
Universal voltage
1/min gm402038*
F - x - 1/min gm404038*
F - - x 1/min gm402039*
F - x x 1/min gm404039*
X - - - 5/min gm403038*
X - x - 5/min gm405038*
X - - x 5/min gm403039*
X - x x 5/min gm405039*
M - - - 230V AC/115V AC/24V DC